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                                     Municiple Golf Course
                                         Muscatine, IA
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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3771 Joy Ripslinger           12 Davenport Assumption      19:35.4  6:19 
      2    2 3582 Ally Gallagher           12 Bettendorf                19:37.4  6:19 
      3    3 3642 Reagan Gorman            10 Cedar Rapids Washington   19:39.4  6:20 
      4    4 4046 Brina Kraft              12 Muscatine                 19:50.8  6:24 
      5    5 3573 Trinity Borland          11 Bettendorf                19:52.0  6:24 
      6    6 4049 Moriah Morter            11 Muscatine                 19:52.3  6:24 
      7    7 4200 Maddy Minard             10 Pleasant Valley           19:56.1  6:25 
      8    8 4092 Presley Case             09 North Scott               19:56.7  6:26 
      9    9 4194 Mallory Lafever          10 Pleasant Valley           20:08.0  6:29 
     10   10 4219 Addie Swanson            12 Pleasant Valley           20:08.7  6:30 
     11   11 3596 Sydney Spranger          12 Bettendorf                20:10.7  6:30 
     12   12 4093 Sommer Clydesdale        10 North Scott               20:15.5  6:32 
     13   13 4212 Abby Riley               10 Pleasant Valley           20:25.8  6:35 
     14   14 3932 Abby Ryon                09 Mount Pleasant            20:35.1  6:38 
     15   15 3892 Hallie Kephart           10 Marion                    20:41.9  6:40 
     16   16 4109 Abby Lafrenz             09 North Scott               20:42.7  6:40 
     17   17 4053 Danielle Roos            12 Muscatine                 20:54.2  6:44 
     18   18 3773 Julia Schumacher         11 Davenport Assumption      20:54.4  6:44 
     19   19 3956 Faith Anton              12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     21:03.6  6:47 
     20   20 4091 Maddie Case              11 North Scott               21:04.6  6:48 
     21   21 4107 Brenna Kundel            11 North Scott               21:08.9  6:49 
     22   22 4055 Emmie Smith              10 Muscatine                 21:10.2  6:49 
     23   23 3712 Peyton Recker            12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       21:11.9  6:50 
     24   24 4042 Nicole Garrido           12 Muscatine                 21:13.3  6:50 
     25   25 3590 Jenna Nickles            10 Bettendorf                21:13.8  6:50 
     26   26 3576 Kiana Castro             12 Bettendorf                21:16.2  6:51 
     27   27 3964 Hayley Corkin            12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     21:17.3  6:52 
     28   28 4032 Elaina Bravo             12 Muscatine                 21:23.3  6:54 
     29   29 3722 Katie Tallett            12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       21:34.3  6:57 
     30   30 3772 Grace Rohlf              11 Davenport Assumption      21:35.3  6:57 
     31   31 4180 Chloe Greig              10 Pleasant Valley           21:37.1  6:58 
     32   32 3958 Shae Banwart             12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     21:39.9  6:59 
     33   33 3887 Corrina Dittmer          09 Marion                    21:41.7  6:59 
     34   34 3966 Maggie Davis             12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     21:41.7  6:59 
     35   35 4195 Brown Laura              11 Pleasant Valley           21:47.1  7:01 
     36   36 3890 Kelsi Huhndorf           11 Marion                    21:47.6  7:01 
     37   37 3578 Maggie Dixon             10 Bettendorf                21:58.6  7:05 
     38   38 4040 Olivia Fourneau          11 Muscatine                 22:05.6  7:07 
     39   39 4115 Kaitlyn Ruwe             10 North Scott               22:05.8  7:07 
     40   40 4119 Zoe Warm                 09 North Scott               22:20.5  7:12 
     41   41 3983 Quinnie Rodman           10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     22:25.3  7:14 
     42   42 3650 Mekela Spence            11 Cedar Rapids Washington   22:30.5  7:15 
     43   43 3886 Sydney Brase             12 Marion                    22:34.8  7:17 
     44   44 3929 Taylor Murray            11 Mount Pleasant            22:35.7  7:17 
     45   45 3894 Avery Manderscheid       10 Marion                    22:37.3  7:17 
     46   46 3698 Claire Iversen           11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       22:37.9  7:18 
     47   47 3571 Nyah Block               11 Bettendorf                22:38.7  7:18 
     48   48 3724 Ellie Tanko              09 Cedar Rapids Xavier       22:39.5  7:18 
     49   49 4331 Molly Vittetoe           10 Regina                    22:40.2  7:18 
     50   50 4311 Nourah Abusada           11 Regina                    22:40.8  7:18 
     51      3880 Macie Bopp               09 Lone Tree                 22:42.1  7:19 
     52   51 3715 Bridget Schmitt          10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       22:43.7  7:19 
     53   52 3985 Caroline See             09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     22:49.9  7:21 
     54   53 4328 Natalie Shank            11 Regina                    22:52.8  7:22 
     55   54 3639 Serena Eck               11 Cedar Rapids Washington   22:53.2  7:22 
     56   55 4178 Kayci Gatlin             09 Pleasant Valley           22:57.4  7:24 
     57   56 3930 Kelsey Notestein         10 Mount Pleasant            23:06.0  7:27 
     58   57 3723 Abigail Tanko            12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       23:16.3  7:30 
     59   58 3928 Delaney McDowell         11 Mount Pleasant            23:17.3  7:30 
     60   59 4314 Bree Balke               10 Regina                    23:26.8  7:33 
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     61   60 3764 Billi Marzen             11 Davenport Assumption      23:30.6  7:35 
     62   61 3927 Claire Holtkamp          09 Mount Pleasant            23:36.3  7:36 
     63   62 4329 Anna Stimmel             11 Regina                    23:39.1  7:37 
     64   63 3757 Kaitlynn Ballinger       10 Davenport Assumption      23:40.2  7:38 
     65   64 3765 Erin McMullen            09 Davenport Assumption      23:43.5  7:39 
     66   65 4320 Mary Catherine Graff     10 Regina                    23:58.0  7:43 
     67   66 3719 Annie Sigmon             12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       24:28.4  7:53 
     68   67 3898 Karlee Walker            09 Marion                    24:40.4  7:57 
     69   68 4332 Emma Welter              09 Regina                    24:58.1  8:03 
     70   69 3987 Lesley Svatosch          12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     25:05.4  8:05 
     71   70 3926 Kendall Dascher          09 Mount Pleasant            25:15.0  8:08 
     72   71 3646 Olivia Kennedy           10 Cedar Rapids Washington   26:51.9  8:39 
     73   72 3933 Abby Smith               10 Mount Pleasant            28:17.5  9:07 
     74   73 3648 Natasha Nichols          12 Cedar Rapids Washington   28:45.0  9:16 
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  1.    69  Bettendorf                            (20:26.1  102:10.1 1:38.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Ally Gallagher            12 19:37.4
  2      5  Trinity Borland           11 19:52.0
  3     11  Sydney Spranger           12 20:10.7
  4     25  Jenna Nickles             10 21:13.8
  5     26  Kiana Castro              12 21:16.2
  6   ( 37) Maggie Dixon              10 21:58.6
  7   ( 47) Nyah Block                11 22:38.7
  
  2.    70  Pleasant Valley                       (20:27.2  102:15.7 1:41.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Maddy Minard              10 19:56.1
  2      9  Mallory Lafever           10 20:08.0
  3     10  Addie Swanson             12 20:08.7
  4     13  Abby Riley                10 20:25.8
  5     31  Chloe Greig               10 21:37.1
  6   ( 35) Brown Laura               11 21:47.1
  7   ( 55) Kayci Gatlin              09 22:57.4
  
  3.    73  Muscatine                             (20:36.2  103:00.8 1:22.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Brina Kraft               12 19:50.8
  2      6  Moriah Morter             11 19:52.3
  3     17  Danielle Roos             12 20:54.2
  4     22  Emmie Smith               10 21:10.2
  5     24  Nicole Garrido            12 21:13.3
  6   ( 28) Elaina Bravo              12 21:23.3
  7   ( 38) Olivia Fourneau           11 22:05.6
  
  4.    77  North Scott                           (20:37.7  103:08.4 1:12.2)
====================================================
  1      8  Presley Case              09 19:56.7
  2     12  Sommer Clydesdale         10 20:15.5
  3     16  Abby Lafrenz              09 20:42.7
  4     20  Maddie Case               11 21:04.6
  5     21  Brenna Kundel             11 21:08.9
  6   ( 39) Kaitlyn Ruwe              10 22:05.8
  7   ( 40) Zoe Warm                  09 22:20.5
  
  5.   153  Mount Vernon - Lisbon                 (21:37.6  108:07.8 1:21.7)
====================================================
  1     19  Faith Anton               12 21:03.6
  2     27  Hayley Corkin             12 21:17.3
  3     32  Shae Banwart              12 21:39.9
  4     34  Maggie Davis              12 21:41.7
  5     41  Quinnie Rodman            10 22:25.3
  6   ( 52) Caroline See              09 22:49.9
  7   ( 69) Lesley Svatosch           12 25:05.4
  
  6.   172  Davenport Assumption                  (21:51.2  109:15.9 4:04.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Joy Ripslinger            12 19:35.4
  2     18  Julia Schumacher          11 20:54.4
  3     30  Grace Rohlf               11 21:35.3
  4     60  Billi Marzen              11 23:30.6
  5     63  Kaitlynn Ballinger        10 23:40.2
  6   ( 64) Erin McMullen             09 23:43.5
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  7.   172  Marion                                (21:52.7  109:23.3 1:55.4)
====================================================
  1     15  Hallie Kephart            10 20:41.9
  2     33  Corrina Dittmer           09 21:41.7
  3     36  Kelsi Huhndorf            11 21:47.6
  4     43  Sydney Brase              12 22:34.8
  5     45  Avery Manderscheid        10 22:37.3
  6   ( 67) Karlee Walker             09 24:40.4
  
  8.   197  Cedar Rapids Xavier                   (22:09.5  110:47.3 1:31.8)
====================================================
  1     23  Peyton Recker             12 21:11.9
  2     29  Katie Tallett             12 21:34.3
  3     46  Claire Iversen            11 22:37.9
  4     48  Ellie Tanko               09 22:39.5
  5     51  Bridget Schmitt           10 22:43.7
  6   ( 57) Abigail Tanko             12 23:16.3
  7   ( 66) Annie Sigmon              12 24:28.4
  
  9.   233  Mount Pleasant                        (22:38.1  113:10.4 3:01.2)
====================================================
  1     14  Abby Ryon                 09 20:35.1
  2     44  Taylor Murray             11 22:35.7
  3     56  Kelsey Notestein          10 23:06.0
  4     58  Delaney McDowell          11 23:17.3
  5     61  Claire Holtkamp           09 23:36.3
  6   ( 70) Kendall Dascher           09 25:15.0
  7   ( 72) Abby Smith                10 28:17.5
  
 10.   243  Cedar Rapids Washington               (24:08.0  120:40.0 9:05.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Reagan Gorman             10 19:39.4
  2     42  Mekela Spence             11 22:30.5
  3     54  Serena Eck                11 22:53.2
  4     71  Olivia Kennedy            10 26:51.9
  5     73  Natasha Nichols           12 28:45.0
  
 11.   273  Regina                                (23:04.0  115:19.7 0:58.9)
====================================================
  1     49  Molly Vittetoe            10 22:40.2
  2     50  Nourah Abusada            11 22:40.8
  3     53  Natalie Shank             11 22:52.8
  4     59  Bree Balke                10 23:26.8
  5     62  Anna Stimmel              11 23:39.1
  6   ( 65) Mary Catherine Graff      10 23:58.0
  7   ( 68) Emma Welter               09 24:58.1
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4096 Chloe Englekes           10 North Scott               21:44.4  7:00 
      2    2 4216 Cecilie Schieffer        10 Pleasant Valley           21:46.8  7:01 
      3    3 3575 Peyton Bytnar            09 Bettendorf                21:47.2  7:01 
      4    4 3574 Layken Bytnar            09 Bettendorf                21:53.3  7:03 
      5    5 4108 Emily Kundel             09 North Scott               21:55.6  7:04 
      6    6 4056 Sarah Solt               12 Muscatine                 21:59.1  7:05 
      7    7 4104 Katie Jackovich          10 North Scott               22:04.9  7:07 
      8    8 4162 Caroline Christophersen  10 Pleasant Valley           22:05.9  7:07 
      9    9 4047 Emma Maynard             11 Muscatine                 22:16.6  7:11 
     10   10 4160 Lauren Buechel           09 Pleasant Valley           22:18.7  7:11 
     11   11 4189 Lily Jones               12 Pleasant Valley           22:19.3  7:12 
     12   12 3957 Haley Baker              12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     22:32.7  7:16 
     13   13 4176 Alyssa Farrell           12 Pleasant Valley           22:34.4  7:16 
     14   14 3602 Tessa Wright             11 Bettendorf                22:36.3  7:17 
     15   15 4117 Kailie Smith             09 North Scott               22:42.9  7:19 
     16   16 4031 Rylee Blake              09 Muscatine                 22:48.0  7:21 
     17   17 4166 Grace D'Antico           11 Pleasant Valley           22:48.1  7:21 
     18   18 3601 Lexie Williams           10 Bettendorf                22:49.4  7:21 
     19   19 4327 Kennedy Scott            09 Regina                    22:49.9  7:21 
     20   20 4215 Abbey Schaller           12 Pleasant Valley           22:50.5  7:22 
     21      4203 Shannon Mullen           10 Pleasant Valley           22:55.5  7:23 
     22   21 3709 Megan Meyer              09 Cedar Rapids Xavier       23:01.5  7:25 
     23   22 3595 Vilma Rumestan           11 Bettendorf                23:03.4  7:26 
     24   23 4322 Elizabeth Klesner        12 Regina                    23:06.4  7:27 
     25   24 3968 Lydia Frey               12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     23:06.7  7:27 
     26   25 4095 Chloe Engelbrecht        09 North Scott               23:11.6  7:28 
     27   26 4035 Lauren Dirth             09 Muscatine                 23:11.8  7:28 
     28   27 3585 Julia Krist              12 Bettendorf                23:17.5  7:30 
     29      4175 Kaitlyn Evans            12 Pleasant Valley           23:20.5  7:31 
     30   28 4118 Lexi Soedt               11 North Scott               23:21.5  7:32 
     31      3878 Sydney Alt               11 Lone Tree                 23:21.7  7:32 
     32   29 3697 Liz Hessman              12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       23:25.0  7:33 
     33   30 3580 Madison Foht             09 Bettendorf                23:27.2  7:33 
     34   31 3721 Maggie Stutzman          09 Cedar Rapids Xavier       23:44.7  7:39 
     35   32 3706 Rilee Lansing            09 Cedar Rapids Xavier       23:48.7  7:40 
     36   33 4034 Ellie Cahill             11 Muscatine                 23:51.1  7:41 
     37      3594 Mackenzie Rice           11 Bettendorf                23:52.2  7:41 
     38      4177 Claire Fields            09 Pleasant Valley           23:53.4  7:42 
     39      4197 Caroline McCauley        09 Pleasant Valley           23:53.6  7:42 
     40   34 3694 Hannah Dake              10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       23:54.7  7:42 
     41   35 4321 Lauren Kimani            10 Regina                    23:55.7  7:43 
     42      3598 Madison Temple           12 Bettendorf                23:57.6  7:43 
     43      4202 Katie Morrissey          12 Pleasant Valley           24:03.7  7:45 
     44      3579 Emma Doyle               10 Bettendorf                24:03.8  7:45 
     45   36 4317 Sara Burlage             12 Regina                    24:05.7  7:46 
     46   37 3975 Maddy Hotz               10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     24:12.5  7:48 
     47      3881 Emily Feldman            11 Lone Tree                 24:14.6  7:49 
     48   38 4050 Rachel Mullikin          09 Muscatine                 24:15.6  7:49 
     49      4205 Laura Newman             11 Pleasant Valley           24:18.1  7:50 
     50      4172 Madison Einck            09 Pleasant Valley           24:21.7  7:51 
     51   39 3977 Grace Morningstar        09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     24:22.0  7:51 
     52   40 3692 Kathryn Cosgrove         10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       24:24.8  7:52 
     53      4179 Melissa Gatlin           11 Pleasant Valley           24:28.0  7:53 
     54   41 3974 Sydney Hauser            11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     24:33.8  7:55 
     55   42 3768 Brooke Menke             10 Davenport Assumption      24:34.1  7:55 
     56      4164 Sophie Curtis            09 Pleasant Valley           24:36.0  7:56 
     57      3599 Faith Weis               09 Bettendorf                24:36.5  7:56 
     58   43 3972 McKenzie Hartl           11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     24:36.6  7:56 
     59      4171 Holyn Doran              09 Pleasant Valley           24:36.6  7:56 
     60      4204 Roshni Nair              11 Pleasant Valley           24:38.1  7:56 
     9/27/2016  6:18PM
                                                                        Page 1



                                    Muscatine Invitational
                                     Municiple Golf Course
                                         Muscatine, IA
                                      September 27, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
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  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61      4184 Elizabeth Honeycutt      11 Pleasant Valley           24:38.7  7:56 
     62      3581 Grace Frommelt           09 Bettendorf                24:39.0  7:57 
     63   44 4048 Julia Moravec            10 Muscatine                 24:39.8  7:57 
     64   45 3895 Kelsi Tidwell            12 Marion                    24:41.3  7:57 
     65      4210 Keeli Richards           12 Pleasant Valley           24:57.0  8:02 
     66   46 3885 Morgan Ashley            10 Marion                    25:00.2  8:03 
     67      4058 Molly Tigrett            11 Muscatine                 25:01.0  8:04 
     68   47 4318 Emma Corkery             12 Regina                    25:02.2  8:04 
     69   48 3981 Grace Pisarik            12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     25:05.0  8:05 
     70      4187 Maya Johnson             09 Pleasant Valley           25:05.8  8:05 
     71   49 4101 Katie Gainer             11 North Scott               25:07.8  8:06 
     72      3597 Emma Sunderman           12 Bettendorf                25:11.1  8:07 
     73   50 4330 Natalie Sueppel          11 Regina                    25:13.5  8:08 
     74   51 3897 Nicole Toppin            12 Marion                    25:14.5  8:08 
     75      4224 Ashley Woodford          09 Pleasant Valley           25:15.5  8:08 
     76   52 4319 Nyah Engstrom            09 Regina                    25:17.4  8:09 
     77   53 3690 Sarah Bouska             11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       25:18.0  8:09 
     78      4094 Brynn Dexter             11 North Scott               25:21.5  8:10 
     79      4167 Ruth Davidson            10 Pleasant Valley           25:28.8  8:13 
     80      4313 Meyer Allison            12 Regina                    25:29.3  8:13 
     81      4221 Kristyn Tuttle           09 Pleasant Valley           25:32.1  8:14 
     82      3934 Aurora Vansickel         09 Mount Pleasant            25:32.7  8:14 
     83      4198 Emma Meade               09 Pleasant Valley           25:33.2  8:14 
     84      4045 Ellie Howard             09 Muscatine                 25:36.7  8:15 
     85      3980 Noelle Ossenkop          11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     25:38.4  8:16 
     86   54 3763 Hannah Lorenzen          10 Davenport Assumption      25:39.8  8:16 
     87      3693 Cheyanne Crane           11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       25:40.5  8:16 
     88      4036 Alexus Donath            10 Muscatine                 25:42.8  8:17 
     89      4206 Emily Nutt               12 Pleasant Valley           25:44.3  8:18 
     90      4183 Emma Hartz               11 Pleasant Valley           25:46.9  8:18 
     91      4163 Natalie Cremer           10 Pleasant Valley           25:50.3  8:19 
     92      4159 Solange Bolger           10 Pleasant Valley           25:52.0  8:20 
     93      3970 Alia Galvan              11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     25:52.5  8:20 
     94      3979 Kyli Orr                 11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     25:52.6  8:20 
     95      3593 Eva Rasmer               09 Bettendorf                25:55.9  8:21 
     96      3961 Emma Bock                09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     25:56.2  8:21 
     97      4169 Marielle Delpilar        09 Pleasant Valley           25:56.7  8:22 
     98      3568 Emma Aanestadt           11 Bettendorf                25:58.6  8:22 
     99      3701 Ella Kane                09 Cedar Rapids Xavier       26:02.5  8:23 
    100      4033 Melissa Burzlaff         12 Muscatine                 26:03.3  8:24 
    101      4057 Izzy Terry               09 Muscatine                 26:05.3  8:24 
    102      4170 Hannah Deutmeyer         11 Pleasant Valley           26:09.1  8:26 
    103   55 3759 Carlye Brown             10 Davenport Assumption      26:09.5  8:26 
    104      4044 Maria Hight              12 Muscatine                 26:09.7  8:26 
    105      3704 Olivia Lampe             12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       26:10.7  8:26 
    106      4155 Ramya Banda              11 Pleasant Valley           26:11.8  8:26 
    107   56 3760 Maggie Goldermann        10 Davenport Assumption      26:14.4  8:27 
    108      4089 Chloe Brabant            09 North Scott               26:16.1  8:28 
    109      4102 Erin Gehrls              11 North Scott               26:18.1  8:28 
    110      3714 Faith Satern             12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       26:19.3  8:29 
    111      4182 Megan Hackney            12 Pleasant Valley           26:19.4  8:29 
    112      3963 Clara Conroy             10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     26:23.2  8:30 
    113      4222 Jazmyn Whitfield         11 Pleasant Valley           26:23.7  8:30 
    114   57 3758 Bailey Brown             10 Davenport Assumption      26:25.4  8:31 
    115      3717 Gabby Schroud            12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       26:26.6  8:31 
    116      4188 Hallie Jones             11 Pleasant Valley           26:28.7  8:32 
    117      4207 Morgan Parkhurst         11 Pleasant Valley           26:35.4  8:34 
    118   58 3888 Eva Dolan                12 Marion                    26:35.5  8:34 
    119      4186 Morgan Horaney           11 Pleasant Valley           26:36.4  8:34 
    120      4217 Ashlee Soultz            10 Pleasant Valley           26:40.2  8:36 
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    121      4154 McClaine Acri            12 Pleasant Valley           26:43.2  8:37 
    122      4225 Erin Woodford            11 Pleasant Valley           26:44.0  8:37 
    123      4116 Morgan Santee            11 North Scott               26:44.8  8:37 
    124      4090 Brenna Bullock           09 North Scott               26:46.6  8:38 
    125      4192 Lillie Klauer            12 Pleasant Valley           26:52.8  8:40 
    126      4106 Isabelle Kook            11 North Scott               26:55.3  8:40 
    127      4165 Sarah Danielson          10 Pleasant Valley           26:59.5  8:42 
    128      3969 Emily Friedman           11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     27:00.3  8:42 
    129      4043 Annie Hight              10 Muscatine                 27:03.1  8:43 
    130      4110 Marley Longenecker       10 North Scott               27:04.0  8:43 
    131      3960 Katy Bellamy             11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     27:05.1  8:44 
    132      3696 Annie Fettkether         11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       27:06.6  8:44 
    133      3700 Isabelle Kaiser          11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       27:18.9  8:48 
    134      3726 Jennifer Wille           12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       27:21.1  8:49 
    135      4037 Erin Elizalde            09 Muscatine                 27:21.9  8:49 
    136      4088 Olivia Atzen             12 North Scott               27:27.6  8:51 
    137   59 3891 Brenna Johnson           12 Marion                    27:29.6  8:51 
    138      3973 Renae Hasselbusch        09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     27:30.7  8:52 
    139      4157 Isabel Bebber            11 Pleasant Valley           27:31.2  8:52 
    140      4100 Rylyn Fletcher           12 North Scott               27:32.5  8:52 
    141      4121 Avery Woods              09 North Scott               27:34.4  8:53 
    142      3572 Faith Bonilla            10 Bettendorf                27:35.4  8:53 
    143      4325 Alissa Pursley           10 Regina                    27:36.5  8:54 
    144      4103 Brianna Hughes           10 North Scott               27:37.0  8:54 
    145      4191 Borbeck Kelsey           12 Pleasant Valley           27:37.1  8:54 
    146      4098 Malainie Ewoldt          09 North Scott               27:39.5  8:55 
    147      4039 Sadie Fillmore           10 Muscatine                 27:40.2  8:55 
    148      4223 Tyra Williams            09 Pleasant Valley           27:43.4  8:56 
    149      3689 Carley Beck              10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       27:45.1  8:56 
    150      3589 Josie Meyer              10 Bettendorf                27:46.8  8:57 
    151      3707 Nina Marquardt           11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       27:47.2  8:57 
    152      3976 Rory McCollum            12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     27:48.0  8:57 
    153      4324 Morgan Louvar            12 Regina                    27:48.6  8:58 
    154      4041 Gabby Garcia             09 Muscatine                 27:48.9  8:58 
    155      3978 Hannah Moss              12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     27:51.7  8:59 
    156      3982 Clarissa Player          11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     27:54.7  9:00 
    157      3879 Lucy Bloomer             10 Lone Tree                 27:55.8  9:00 
    158      4105 Courtney Johnson         11 North Scott               27:57.0  9:00 
    159      3883 Anna Smith               09 Lone Tree                 28:02.7  9:02 
    160   60 3896 Katie Toms               12 Marion                    28:04.7  9:03 
    161      3725 Gemma Tursi              11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       28:05.7  9:03 
    162      4190 Meredith Jones           10 Pleasant Valley           28:09.5  9:04 
    163      4158 Riya Bhandarkar          09 Pleasant Valley           28:13.3  9:06 
    164      3986 Laurel Sherman           11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     28:20.0  9:08 
    165      4051 Raquel Navarrete         09 Muscatine                 28:21.0  9:08 
    166      4156 Lauren Barlow            11 Pleasant Valley           28:23.0  9:09 
    167      4208 Isabella Perales         11 Pleasant Valley           28:24.2  9:09 
    168      4218 Ava Stigler              10 Pleasant Valley           28:25.6  9:09 
    169      3711 Abby Pisney              11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       28:36.6  9:13 
    170      3586 Isabelle Kussatz         12 Bettendorf                28:39.2  9:14 
    171      3587 Elizabeth Lira           10 Bettendorf                28:40.4  9:14 
    172      3955 Hadley Anderson          09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     28:45.2  9:16 
    173      4087 Eve Allison              11 North Scott               29:02.3  9:21 
    174      4038 Emily Fillmore           12 Muscatine                 29:16.6  9:26 
    175      3703 Caitlin Kramer           11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       29:21.3  9:27 
    176      3577 Erin Cruise              10 Bettendorf                29:34.5  9:32 
    177      3959 Shannon Beck             12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     29:35.7  9:32 
    178      3965 Josie Crock              11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     29:45.3  9:35 
    179      4029 Kamryn Avis              10 Muscatine                 29:46.0  9:35 
    180      4323 Kira Louvar              09 Regina                    29:48.0  9:36 
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
    181      3705 Theresa Lampe            11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       30:03.4  9:41 
    182      3716 Joy Schnoebelen          12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       30:16.3  9:45 
    183   61 3766 Shannon McNeal           10 Davenport Assumption      30:23.8  9:48 
    184      3710 Grace Miller             11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       30:23.9  9:48 
    185      3988 Emily Tvedt              12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     30:24.7  9:48 
    186      3713 Nora Richter             11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       30:26.0  9:48 
    187      4196 Jasmin Lindstaedt        12 Pleasant Valley           30:28.3  9:49 
    188      3720 Lauren Skala             09 Cedar Rapids Xavier       30:53.1  9:57 
    189      3570 Maya Baker               10 Bettendorf                30:54.2  9:57 
    190      4161 Kylee Camplin            11 Pleasant Valley           31:15.7 10:04 
    191      4097 Makylee Ewoldt           11 North Scott               31:17.5 10:05 
    192      3695 Eva Deegan               11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       33:07.3 10:40 
    193      4201 Megan Mitchell           11 Pleasant Valley           33:16.3 10:43 
    194   62 3769 Amy Ngo                  10 Davenport Assumption      33:29.1 10:47 
    195      3708 Erin Marti               11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       33:34.2 10:49 
    196      3984 Amanda Roe               10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     33:44.6 10:52 
    197      4211 Corinne Richland         11 Pleasant Valley           36:52.5 11:53 
    198      4052 Sydney Roeth             12 Muscatine                 36:53.0 11:53 
    199      3761 Emma Gradin              12 Davenport Assumption      37:30.5 12:05 
    200      3702 Nadia Karl               12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       37:31.8 12:05 
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    44  Pleasant Valley                       (22:13.1  111:05.1 0:47.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Cecilie Schieffer         10 21:46.8
  2      8  Caroline Christophersen   10 22:05.9
  3     10  Lauren Buechel            09 22:18.7
  4     11  Lily Jones                12 22:19.3
  5     13  Alyssa Farrell            12 22:34.4
  6   ( 17) Grace D'Antico            11 22:48.1
  7   ( 20) Abbey Schaller            12 22:50.5
  
  2.    53  North Scott                           (22:19.9  111:39.4 1:27.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Chloe Englekes            10 21:44.4
  2      5  Emily Kundel              09 21:55.6
  3      7  Katie Jackovich           10 22:04.9
  4     15  Kailie Smith              09 22:42.9
  5     25  Chloe Engelbrecht         09 23:11.6
  6   ( 28) Lexi Soedt                11 23:21.5
  7   ( 49) Katie Gainer              11 25:07.8
  
  3.    61  Bettendorf                            (22:26.0  112:09.6 1:16.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Peyton Bytnar             09 21:47.2
  2      4  Layken Bytnar             09 21:53.3
  3     14  Tessa Wright              11 22:36.3
  4     18  Lexie Williams            10 22:49.4
  5     22  Vilma Rumestan            11 23:03.4
  6   ( 27) Julia Krist               12 23:17.5
  7   ( 30) Madison Foht              09 23:27.2
  
  4.    90  Muscatine                             (22:49.4  114:06.6 1:52.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Sarah Solt                12 21:59.1
  2      9  Emma Maynard              11 22:16.6
  3     16  Rylee Blake               09 22:48.0
  4     26  Lauren Dirth              09 23:11.8
  5     33  Ellie Cahill              11 23:51.1
  6   ( 38) Rachel Mullikin           09 24:15.6
  7   ( 44) Julia Moravec             10 24:39.8
  
  5.   147  Cedar Rapids Xavier                   (23:35.0  117:54.6 0:53.2)
====================================================
  1     21  Megan Meyer               09 23:01.5
  2     29  Liz Hessman               12 23:25.0
  3     31  Maggie Stutzman           09 23:44.7
  4     32  Rilee Lansing             09 23:48.7
  5     34  Hannah Dake               10 23:54.7
  6   ( 40) Kathryn Cosgrove          10 24:24.8
  7   ( 53) Sarah Bouska              11 25:18.0
  
  6.   153  Mount Vernon - Lisbon                 (23:45.6  118:47.7 2:01.1)
====================================================
  1     12  Haley Baker               12 22:32.7
  2     24  Lydia Frey                12 23:06.7
  3     37  Maddy Hotz                10 24:12.5
  4     39  Grace Morningstar         09 24:22.0
  5     41  Sydney Hauser             11 24:33.8
  6   ( 43) McKenzie Hartl            11 24:36.6
  7   ( 48) Grace Pisarik             12 25:05.0
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   160  Regina                                (23:48.0  118:59.9 2:12.3)
====================================================
  1     19  Kennedy Scott             09 22:49.9
  2     23  Elizabeth Klesner         12 23:06.4
  3     35  Lauren Kimani             10 23:55.7
  4     36  Sara Burlage              12 24:05.7
  5     47  Emma Corkery              12 25:02.2
  6   ( 50) Natalie Sueppel           11 25:13.5
  7   ( 52) Nyah Engstrom             09 25:17.4
  
  8.   259  Marion                                (25:48.3  129:01.1 2:48.3)
====================================================
  1     45  Kelsi Tidwell             12 24:41.3
  2     46  Morgan Ashley             10 25:00.2
  3     51  Nicole Toppin             12 25:14.5
  4     58  Eva Dolan                 12 26:35.5
  5     59  Brenna Johnson            12 27:29.6
  6   ( 60) Katie Toms                12 28:04.7
  
  9.   264  Davenport Assumption                  (25:48.7  129:03.2 1:51.3)
====================================================
  1     42  Brooke Menke              10 24:34.1
  2     54  Hannah Lorenzen           10 25:39.8
  3     55  Carlye Brown              10 26:09.5
  4     56  Maggie Goldermann         10 26:14.4
  5     57  Bailey Brown              10 26:25.4
  6   ( 61) Shannon McNeal            10 30:23.8
  7   ( 62) Amy Ngo                   10 33:29.1


